Decking & Fencing

Deck Boards ex vat inc vat

Ex 25 x 125 x 3600 Economy Treated Decking Ribbed Green fin. 20 x 120 £5.22 £6.26 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 3600 Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142 £7.16 £8.59 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 4200 Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142 £8.36 £10.03 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 4800 Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142 £9.55 £11.46 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 5400 Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142 £10.75 £12.90 Each
Framing Timbers Structural Graded ex vat inc vat

47 x 100 x 3000mm Sawn & Treated Green Timber £6.63 £7.96 Each
47 x 100 x 3600mm Sawn & Treated Green Timber £7.96 £9.55 Each
47 x 100 x 4800mm Sawn & Treated Green Timber £10.61 £12.73 Each
47 x 150 x 3000mm Sawn & Treated Green Timber £9.95 £11.94 Each
47 x 150 x 3600mm Sawn & Treated Green Timber £11.94 £14.33 Each
47 x 150 x 4800mm Sawn & Treated Green Timber £15.92 £19.10 Each
Decking Accessories ex vat inc vat

90 x 90 x2400 PAR Treated Deck Post £15.24  £18.29 Each
90 x 90 x 3600 PAR Treated Deck Post £24.00 £28.80 Each
41 x 41 x 900 Square Baluster (LD226) £3.10 £3.72 Each
41 x 41 x 900 Treated Spindle Colonial (LD200) £2.46 £2.95 Each
2400 x 68 x 68 Large Traditional Handrail (LD265) £19.22 £23.06 Each
32 x 66 x 1800 Treated Decking Rail (Universal) (LD201C) £8.19 £9.83 Each
2.4M Large Base Rail (LD246) £8.52 £10.22 Each
82 x 82 x 1200 Treated Newel Post (LD202) £15.12 £18.14 Each
82 x 82 x 1195 Treated Patrice Newel (LD209) £15.12 £18.14 Each
14 x 1m Weed Control Sheet / Landscape Fabric £12.99 £15.59 Each
46mm Mini Joist Hanger £1.47 £1.76 Each
4.5 x 60mm Spax Wirox C4 Decking Screws (Box 250) £14.49 £17.39 Each
24mm 3 Strand Rope Coil (Per Metre) £2.99 £3.59 Each
24mm x 8m 3 Strand Manila Rope (8m pk) £24.33  £29.20 Each
28mm x 8m 3 Strand Manila Rope (8m pk) £29.02 £34.82 Each
24mm x 8m 3 Strand Polyhemp Rope (8m pk) £33.33 £40.00 Each
24mm Rope Brass Finisn Rope Ends (pk2) £20.28 £24.34 Each
24mm Rope Chrome Finish Rope Ends (2pk) £21.06 £25.27 Each
24mm Rope Brass Finish Hook & Eye on Plate £18.00 £21.60 Each
24mm Rope Chrome Finish Hook & Eye on Plate £19.46  £23.35 Each
24mm & 28mm Rope Brass Finish Handrail Brackets for Rope (2pk) £22.70 £27.24 Each
24mm x 28mm Rope Chrome Finish Handrail Brackets for Rope (2pk) £23.39 £28.07 Each
100mm (4") Timberlok Heavy Duty Wood Screw Inc Hex Driver Bit (Box 50) £27.90 £33.48 Each
150mm Timberlok Heavy Duty Wood Screw Inc Hex Driver Bit (Box 50) £32.85 £39.42 Each
200mm Timberlok Heavy Duty Wood Screw Inc Hex Driver Bit (Box 50) £39.60 £47.52 Each
1kg 75mm Galv Roundwire Nails £7.79 £9.35 Each
2 Y2kg 75mm Galv Roundwire Nails £16.89 £20.27 Each
1kg 100mm Galv Roundwire Nails £7.79 £9.35 Each
2 2kg 100 mm Galv Roundwire Nails £16.89 £20.27 Each
5ltr Green Wood Preserver £27.38 £32.86 Each
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Posts

47 x 100mm (2 x 4)
75 x 75mm (3 x 3)
75 x 75mm (3 x 3)
75 x 75mm (3 x 3)
75 x 125mm (3 x 5)
75 x 125mm (3 x 5)
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)

150 x 150mm (6 x 6)
150 x 150mm (6 x 6)
200 x 200mm (8 x 8)

100 x 100mm
75 x 75mm

ex vat
2400mm Treated Post Brown £8.32
1800mm Treated Post Brown £7.72
2400mm Treated Post Brown £8.00
3000mm Treated Post Brown £12.86
2400mm Treated Post Brown £19.17
1800mm Treated Post Brown £13.24
2400mm Treated Post Brown £14.21
3000mm Treated Post Brown £22.86
2400mm Treated Post Green £14.21
3000mm Treated Post Green £22.86
2400mm Treated Post Green (Weathered Top) £36.49
3000mm Treated Post Green (Weathered Top) £45.62
2400mm Treated Post Green (Weathered Top) £78.94
Post Cap Treated Brown £1.28
Post Cap Treated Brown £0.86

(Other size posts & green oak posts available to order)

Panels ex vat

1830 x 1830mm Overlap Panel 6' x 6' £22.10
1830 x 1525mm Overlap Panel 6' x 5' £20.62
1830 x 1220mm Overlap Panel 6' x 4' £19.18
1830 x 1830mm Close Boarded Panel 6' x 6' £34.08
1830 x 1525mm close Boarded Panel 6' x 5' £31.65
1830 x 1220mm Close Boarded Panel 6' x 4' £30.14
1830 x 915mm Pointed Palisade 6' x 3' £19.92
1830 x 1200mm Pointed Palisade 6' x 4' £22.47

Other panel designs available to order inc Bow Top & Concave

Trellis ex vat

1800 x 1800mm Square Trellis 6' x 6' £27.00
1800 x 1500mm Square Trellis 6' x 5' £23.18
1800 x 1200mm Square Trellis 6' x 4' £19.44
1800 x 900mm Square Trellis 6' x 3' £15.76
1800 x 600mm Square Trellis 6' x 2' £13.44
1800 x 300mm Square Trellis 6' x 1' £8.40
Pegs ex vat

47 x 50mm 600mm Treated Pointed Pegs £1.20
47 x 50mm 450mm Treated Pointed Pegs £1.07

inc vat

inc vat
£26.52
£24.74
£23.02

£40.90
£37.98
£36.17

£23.90
£26.96

inc vat
£32.40
£27.82
£23.33
£18.91
£16.13
£10.08

inc vat
£1.44
£1.28
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Gates
1981 x 915mm 6'6 x 3'

1981 x 838mm 6'6 x 2'9
1981 x 762mm 6'6 x 2'6

1981 x 915mm 6'6 x 3'
1800 x 900mm 6' x 3'
1800 x 900mm 6' x 3'
900 x 900mm 3' x 3'
900 x 900mm 3' x 3'

Pine Framed Ledge and Brace Gate FLB36
Pine Framed Ledge and Brace Gate FLB33
Pine Framed Ledge and Brace Gate FLB30
Arch Top T & G Gate

Z Bar Closeboard Treated

Framed Closeboard Treated

Z Bar Pointed Palisade Treated

Framed Pointed Palisade Treated

(Tongue & Groove gates and other sizes available)

Field Gates

Diamond
0.9m 3'
1.2m 4'
1.5m 5'
1.8m 6'
2.1m 7'
2.4m 8'
2.7m 9’
3.0m 10'
3.3m 11’
3.6m 12'

Curved Heel
1.2m 4'

1.8m 6'
2.4m 8'
3.0m 10'
3.6m 12'

Gate Ironmongery

Side Gate Kit Black (596-0003)

Side Gate Kit Galvanised (596-0001)
Pedestrian Gate Kit Black (595-0003)
Pedestrian Gate Kit Galvanised (595-0001)

Field Gate Ironmongery
Single Gate Set with Spring Fastener & Slotted Bottom Band
Double Gate Set with Drop Down Bolt & Throw-over Loop

Sleepers
2.4Mtr 10" x 5"
3.0Mtr 10" x 5"
3.0Mtr 10" x 5"
2.4Mtr 8" x 4"
2.4Mtr 8" x 4"
1.2Mtr 8" x 4"
2.4Mtr 8" x 4"
2.6Mtr 10" x 6"

250 x 125mm New Sleeper Brown

250 x 125mm New Sleeper Brown

250 x 125mm New Sleeper Green

200 x 100mm Mini Sleeper Brown

200 x 100mm Mini Sleeper Green

200 x 100mm Half Sleeper Brown

200 x 100mm New Oak Sleeper

250 x 150mm Oak Grade A Reclaimed Sleeper

175mm headloks (for joining sleepers)

Featheredge Fencing & Post and Rail

1.65Mtr 25 x 125mm
1.80Mtr 25 x 125mm
2.40Mtr 25 x 125mm
2.40Mtr 47 x 75mm
3.00Mtr 47 x 75mm
3.00Mtr 75 x 75mm
4.8 Mtr 25 x 100mm
4.8 Mtr 25 x 150mm
2.40Mtr 25 x 150mm
3.00Mtr 25 x 150mm
1.83Mtr 25 x 150 mm
1.8Mtr

2.4Mtr

3.66Mtr

1.2Mtr

0.9Mtr

1.2Mtr

3.0Mtr

Brown Treated Featheredge

Brown Treated Featheredge

Brown Treated Featheredge

Brown Treated Cant Rail

Brown Treated Cant Rail

Brown Treated Arris Rail

Green Treated Softwood

Green Treated Softwood

Brown Treated Gravel Board

Brown Treated Gravel Board

Brown Treated Gravel Board

75 x 125mm Brown Treated Post

75 x 125mm Brown Treated Post

38 x 88mm Brown Treated Motorway Rail
25 x 75 Brown Treated Pointed Pales

25 x 75 Brown Treated Pointed Pales

25 x 75 Green or Brown Treated Round Top Pales

2 Part Fence Capping Treated Brown

ex vat
£65.20
£64.90
£64.90
£64.90
£50.55
£65.95
£31.35
£50.05

ex vat

£95.51

£98.69
£113.02
£127.34
£141.67
£155.99
£170.32
£184.64
£198.95
£215.12

£135.30
£163.96
£184.64
£214.89
£246.73

ex vat
£20.86
£23.67
£10.05
£11.34

£55.00
£110.00

£30.99
£39.04
£39.04
£20.64
£20.64
£11.28
£33.95
£31.45
£49.50

ex vat
£1.81
£2.00
£2.87
£6.16
£7.47
£7.47
£5.64
£8.47
£6.84
£8.57
£5.04
£13.24
£19.17
£10.47
£1.74
£1.30
£1.86

£8.82

inc vat

£78.24
£77.88
£77.88
£77.88
£60.66
£79.14
£37.62
£60.06

inc vat

£114.61
£118.43
£135.62
£152.81
£170.00
£187.19
£204.38
£221.57
£238.74
£258.14

£162.36
£196.75
£221.57
£257.87
£296.08

inc vat

£25.03
£28.40
£12.06
£13.61

£66.00
£132.00

£37.19
£46.85
£46.85
£24.77
£24.77
£13.54
£40.74
£37.74
£59.40

inc vat

£2.17
£2.40
£3.44
£7.39
£8.96
£8.96
£6.77
£10.16
£8.21
£10.28
£6.05
£15.89
£23.00
£12.56
£2.09
£1.56
£2.23
£10.58

Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
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Per Length
Per Length
Per Length
Per Length
Per Length
Per Length
Per Length
Per Length
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Barn Featheredge Board (Treated)

32 x 175 x 4800 Treated Green £7.57 £9.08 Per Length
32 x 175 x 4800 Treated Brown £7.57 £9.08 Per Length
32 x 175 x 4800 Treated & Painted Black £14.57 £17.48 Per Length

(Quantity Discount Available on Featheredge Board)

Concrete ex vat inc vat
SLT1831 1830mm Slotted Intermediate Post £13.32 £15.98 Each
SLT213I 2135mm Slotted Intermediate Post £15.52 £18.62 Each
SLT2441 2440mm Slotted Intermediate Post £15.93 £19.12 Each
SLT2741 2745mm Slotted Intermediate Post £18.03 £21.64 Each
CHK145E 1450mm Chainlink Post Intermediate £15.72 £18.86 Each
CHK145T 1450mm Chainlink Post End £23.14 £27.77 Each
CHK145S 1525mm Chainlink Post Strut £16.34 £19.61 Each
REC2511 2515mm Recessed Intermediate Post £24.54  £29.45 Each
50 x 150mm 1830mm Recessed Conc Gravel Board £9.81 £11.77 Each
50 x 305mm 1830mm Recessed Conc Gravel Board £17.31 £20.77 Each
50 x 150mm 3000mm Concrete Gravel Board £18.47 £22.16 Each
75 x 75mm 1000mm Concrete Repair Spur £6.43 £7.72 Each
100 x 100mm 1200mm Concrete Repair Spur £10.39 £12.47 Each
450 x 100 x 100mm Concrete Decking Support Post £7.13 £8.56 Each
600 x 100 x 100mm Concrete Decking Support Post £9.07 £10.88 Each
Chainlink Fencing
25Mtr 900mm High PVC Green Chainlink fencing 50mm £81.09 £97.31 Each
Metal Post Supports ex vat inc vat
SABFPS50 50mm Post Support Spike £6.56 £7.87 Each
SABFPS75 75mm Post Support Spike £7.73 £9.28 Each
SABFPS100 100mm Post Support Spike £11.71 £14.05 Each
SABFPB75 75mm Bolt Down £7.49 £8.99 Each
SABFPB100 100mm Bolt Down £7.85 £9.42 Each
SABCS75 75mm Concrete-in £9.25 £11.10 Each
SABCS100 100mm Concrete-in £12.05 £14.46 Each
SABRS75 75mm Repair Spike £7.80 £9.36 Each
SABFPEXT Universal Post Extender £7.11 £8.53 Each
SABPC Fence Panel Clips £0.47 £0.56 Each
SABFPDI Drive-in Tool £6.69 £8.03 Each
Trip (Knee) Rail Brackets £1.94 £2.33 Each
Arris Rail Brackets £2.28 £2.74 Each
Miscellaneous ex vat inc vat
20kg Bag of Postcrete £5.95 £7.14 Each
Pointed Stake & Poles ex vat inc vat
1.8Mtr 50mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated £3.05 £3.66 Each
2.4Mtr 50mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated £4.24 £5.09 Each
1.8Mtr 75mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated £5.63 £6.76 Each
2.4Mtr 75mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated £7.70 £9.24 Each
2.4Mtr 100mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated £13.69 £16.43 Each
3.66Mtr 85mm Half Round Rails Treated £7.73 £9.28 Each
3.66Mtr 100mm Jump pole Treated £17.97 £21.56 Each

(Other size poles available to order)
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