Decking & Fencing

Dock Poords		ov vat	inc vat
<u>Deck Boards</u> Ex 25 x 125 x 3600	Economy Treated Decking Ribbed Green fin. 20 x 120	<u>ex vat</u> £5.22	£6.26 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 3600	Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142	£7.16	£8.59 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 4200	Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142	£8.36	£10.03 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 4800	Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142	£9.55	£11.46 Each
Ex 32 x 150 x 5400	Reversible Treated Decking Green fin. 27 x 142	£10.75	£12.90 Each
EX 32 X 130 X 3 100	reversible fredeed beauting erecti till 27 x 112	210.75	ZIZIJO Zdeli
Framing Timbers Stru		<u>ex vat</u>	inc vat
47 x 100 x 3000mm	Sawn & Treated Green Timber	£6.63	£7.96 Each
47 x 100 x 3600mm	Sawn & Treated Green Timber	£7.96	£9.55 Each
47 x 100 x 4800mm	Sawn & Treated Green Timber	£10.61	£12.73 Each
47 x 150 x 3000mm	Sawn & Treated Green Timber	£9.95	£11.94 Each
47 x 150 x 3600mm	Sawn & Treated Green Timber	£11.94	£14.33 Each
47 x 150 x 4800mm	Sawn & Treated Green Timber	£15.92	£19.10 Each
			_
Decking Accessories		ex vat	·
90 x 90 x2400	PAR Treated Deck Post	£15.24	£18.29 Each
90 x 90 x 3600	PAR Treated Deck Post	£24.00	£28.80 Each
41 x 41 x 900 Square Ba		£3.10	£3.72 Each
41 x 41 x 900 Treated S		£2.46 £19.22	£2.95 Each £23.06 Each
_	raditional Handrail (LD265)	£19.22 £8.19	£23.06 Each
2.4M Large Base Rail (LI	Decking Rail (Universal) (LD201C)	£8.52	£10.22 Each
82 x 82 x 1200 Treated		£15.12	£18.14 Each
82 x 82 x 1195 Treated	` ,	£15.12	£18.14 Each
	•	£12.99	£15.59 Each
14 x 1m Weed Control Sheet / Landscape Fabric 46mm Mini Joist Hanger		£1.47	£1.76 Each
4.5 x 60mm Spax Wirox	c C4 Decking Screws (Box 250)	£14.49	£17.39 Each
24mm 3 Strand Rope Co	nil (Per Metre)	£2.99	£3.59 Each
24mm x 8m 3 Strand Ma		£24.33	£29.20 Each
28mm x 8m 3 Strand Ma		£29.02	£34.82 Each
24mm x 8m 3 Strand Po		£33.33	£40.00 Each
24mm Rope Brass Finisr		£20.28	£24.34 Each
24mm Rope Chrome Fin		£21.06	£25.27 Each
24mm Rope Brass Finish	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£18.00	£21.60 Each
24mm Rope Chrome Fin	ish Hook & Eye on Plate	£19.46	£23.35 Each
24mm & 28mm Rope Br	ass Finish Handrail Brackets for Rope (2pk)	£22.70	£27.24 Each
24mm x 28mm Rope Ch	rome Finish Handrail Brackets for Rope (2pk)	£23.39	£28.07 Each
100mm (4") Timberlok F	Heavy Duty Wood Screw Inc Hex Driver Bit (Box 50)	£27.90	£33.48 Each
	y Duty Wood Screw Inc Hex Driver Bit (Box 50)	£32.85	£39.42 Each
	y Duty Wood Screw Inc Hex Driver Bit (Box 50)	£39.60	£47.52 Each
1kg 75mm Galv Roundw		£7.79	£9.35 Each
2 ½kg 75mm Galv Roun	idwire Nails	£16.89	£20.27 Each
1kg 100mm Galv Round	wire Nails	£7.79	£9.35 Each
2 ½kg 100 mm Galv Ro		£16.89	£20.27 Each
5ltr Green Wood Preserv	ver	£27.38	£32.86 Each

<u>Posts</u>		ex vat	inc vat
47 x 100mm (2 x 4)	2400mm Treated Post Brown	£8.32	£9.98 Each
75 x 75mm (3 x 3)	1800mm Treated Post Brown	£7.72	£9.26 Each
75 x 75mm (3 x 3)	2400mm Treated Post Brown	£8.00	£9.60 Each
75 x 75mm (3 x 3)	3000mm Treated Post Brown	£12.86	£15.43 Each
75 x 125mm (3 x 5)	2400mm Treated Post Brown	£19.17	£23.00 Each
75 x 125mm (3 x 5)	1800mm Treated Post Brown	£13.24	£15.89 Each
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)	2400mm Treated Post Brown	£14.21	£17.05 Each
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)	3000mm Treated Post Brown	£22.86	£27.43 Each
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)	2400mm Treated Post Green	£14.21	£17.05 Each
100 x 100mm (4 x 4)	3000mm Treated Post Green	£22.86	£27.43 Each
150 x 150mm (6 x 6)	2400mm Treated Post Green (Weathered Top)	£36.49	£43.79 Each
150 x 150mm (6 x 6)	3000mm Treated Post Green (Weathered Top)	£45.62	£54.74 Each
200 x 200mm (8 x 8)	2400mm Treated Post Green (Weathered Top)	£78.94	£94.73 Each
100 x 100mm	Post Cap Treated Brown	£1.28	£1.54 Each
75 x 75mm	Post Cap Treated Brown	£0.86	£1.03 Each

(Other size posts & green oak posts available to order)

Panels 1830 x 1830mm 1830 x 1525mm 1830 x 1220mm	Overlap Panel 6' x 6' Overlap Panel 6' x 5' Overlap Panel 6' x 4'	<u>ex vat</u> <u>i</u> £22.10 £20.62 £19.18	nc vat £26.52 Each £24.74 Each £23.02 Each
1830 x 1830mm	Close Boarded Panel 6' x 6'	£34.08	£40.90 Each
1830 x 1525mm	close Boarded Panel 6' x 5'	£31.65	£37.98 Each
1830 x 1220mm	Close Boarded Panel 6' x 4'	£30.14	£36.17 Each
1830 x 915mm	Pointed Palisade 6' x 3'	£19.92	£23.90 Each
1830 x 1200mm	Pointed Palisade 6' x 4'	£22.47	£26.96 Each

(Other panel designs available to order inc Bow Top & Concave)

	<u>ex vat</u> <u>inc vat</u>	
Square Trellis 6' x 6'	£27.00 £32.40 Ea	ach
Square Trellis 6' x 5'	£23.18 £27.82 Ea	ach
Square Trellis 6' x 4'	£19.44 £23.33 Ea	ach
Square Trellis 6' x 3'	£15.76 £18.91 Ea	ach
Square Trellis 6' x 2'	£13.44 £16.13 Ea	ach
Square Trellis 6' x 1'	£8.40 £10.08 Ea	ach
	<u>ex vat</u> <u>inc vat</u>	
600mm Treated Pointed Pegs	£1.20 £1.44 Ea	ach
450mm Treated Pointed Pegs	£1.07 £1.28 Ea	ach
	Square Trellis 6' x 5' Square Trellis 6' x 4' Square Trellis 6' x 3' Square Trellis 6' x 2' Square Trellis 6' x 1' 600mm Treated Pointed Pegs	Square Trellis 6' x 6' £27.00 £32.40 Ea Square Trellis 6' x 5' £23.18 £27.82 Ea Square Trellis 6' x 4' £19.44 £23.33 Ea Square Trellis 6' x 3' £15.76 £18.91 Ea Square Trellis 6' x 2' £13.44 £16.13 Ea Square Trellis 6' x 1' £8.40 £10.08 Ea ex vat inc vat 600mm Treated Pointed Pegs £1.20 £1.44 Ea

<u>Gates</u>		<u>ex vat</u>	inc vat
1981 x 915mm 6'6 x 3'	Pine Framed Ledge and Brace Gate FLB36	£65.20	£78.24 Each
1981 x 838mm 6'6 x 2'9	Pine Framed Ledge and Brace Gate FLB33	£64.90	£77.88 Each
1981 x 762mm 6'6 x 2'6	Pine Framed Ledge and Brace Gate FLB30	£64.90	£77.88 Each
1981 x 915mm 6'6 x 3'	Arch Top T & G Gate	£64.90	£77.88 Each
1800 x 900mm 6' x 3'	Z Bar Closeboard Treated	£50.55	£60.66 Each
1800 x 900mm 6' x 3'	Framed Closeboard Treated	£65.95	£79.14 Each
900 x 900mm 3' x 3'	Z Bar Pointed Palisade Treated	£31.35	£37.62 Each
900 x 900mm 3' x 3'	Framed Pointed Palisade Treated	£50.05	£60.06 Each
200 X 200 2 X 2	Trained Femilia Familia Femilia	250.05	200.00 200
(Tongue & Groove gate	es and other sizes available)		
Field Gates		<u>ex vat</u>	inc vat
Diamond			
0.9m 3'		£05 51	£114.61 Each
1.2m 4'			£118.43 Each
1.5m 5'			£135.62 Each
1.8m 6'			£152.81 Each
2.1m 7'			£170.00 Each
2.4m 8'	The state of the s	£155.99	£187.19 Each
2.7m 9'		£170.32	£204.38 Each
3.0m 10'		£184.64	£221.57 Each
3.3m 11'			£238.74 Each
3.6m 12'			£258.14 Each
5.011 12		LZ13.1Z	2230.14 Lacii
Curved Heel	>		
1.2m 4'		£135 30	£162.36 Each
1.8m 6'	The state of the s		£196.75 Each
2.4m 8'			£221.57 Each
3.0m 10'			£257.87 Each
3.6m 12'		£246.73	£296.08 Each
Gate Ironmongery		ex vat	inc vat
	0002)	£20.86	£25.03 Each
Side Gate Kit Black (596-	•		
Side Gate Kit Galvanised		£23.67	£28.40 Each
Pedestrian Gate Kit Black	(595-0003)	£10.05	£12.06 Each
Pedestrian Gate Kit Galva	nised (595-0001)	£11.34	£13.61 Each
Field Gate Ironmonger			
Single Gate Set with Spri	ng Fastener & Slotted Bottom Band	£55.00	£66.00 Each
Double Gate Set with Dro	p Down Bolt & Throw-over Loop	£110.00	£132.00 Each
<u>Sleepers</u>			
2.4Mtr 10" x 5"	250 x 125mm New Sleeper Brown	£30.99	£37.19 Each
3.0Mtr 10" x 5"	250 x 125mm New Sleeper Brown	£39.04	£46.85 Each
3.0Mtr 10" x 5"	250 x 125mm New Sleeper Green	£39.04	£46.85 Each
2.4Mtr 8" x 4"	200 x 100mm Mini Sleeper Brown	£20.64	£24.77 Each
2.4Mtr 8" x 4"	200 x 100mm Mini Sleeper Green	£20.64	£24.77 Each
	•	£11.28	£13.54 Each
1.2Mtr 8" x 4"	200 x 100mm Half Sleeper Brown		
2.4Mtr 8" x 4"	200 x 100mm New Oak Sleeper	£33.95	£40.74 Each
2.6Mtr 10" x 6"	250 x 150mm Oak Grade A Reclaimed Sleeper	£31.45	£37.74 Each
175mm headloks (for joir	ing sleepers)	£49.50	£59.40 Box 50
Featheredge Fencing 8	Post and Rail	ex vat	inc vat
1.65Mtr 25 x 125mm	Brown Treated Featheredge	£1.81	£2.17 Per Length
1.80Mtr 25 x 125mm			•
	Brown Treated Featheredge	£2.00	£2.40 Per Length
2.40Mtr 25 x 125mm	Brown Treated Featheredge	£2.87	£3.44 Per Length
2.40Mtr 47 x 75mm	Brown Treated Cant Rail	£6.16	£7.39 Per Length
3.00Mtr 47 x 75mm	Brown Treated Cant Rail	£7.47	£8.96 Per Length
3.00Mtr 75 x 75mm	Brown Treated Arris Rail	£7.47	£8.96 Per Length
4.8 Mtr 25 x 100mm	Green Treated Softwood	£5.64	£6.77 Per Length
4.8 Mtr 25 x 150mm	Green Treated Softwood	£8.47	£10.16 Per Length
2.40Mtr 25 x 150mm	Brown Treated Gravel Board	£6.84	£8.21 Per Length
3.00Mtr 25 x 150mm	Brown Treated Gravel Board	£8.57	£10.28 Per Length
1.83Mtr 25 x 150 mm	Brown Treated Gravel Board	£5.04	£6.05 Per Length
1.8Mtr	75 x 125mm Brown Treated Post	£13.24	£15.89 Each
2.4Mtr	75 x 125mm Brown Treated Post	£19.17	£23.00 Each
3.66Mtr	38 x 88mm Brown Treated Motorway Rail	£10.47	£12.56 Each
1.2Mtr	25 x 75 Brown Treated Pointed Pales	£1.74	£2.09 Each
0.9Mtr	25 x 75 Brown Treated Pointed Pales	£1.30	£1.56 Each
0.9Mtr 1.2Mtr			

2 Part Fence Capping Treated Brown

3.0Mtr

£8.82 £10.58 Each

<u>Barn Featheredge Board (Treated)</u>		
32 x 175 x 4800 Treated Green	£7.57	£9.08 Per Length
32 x 175 x 4800 Treated Brown	£7.57	£9.08 Per Length
32 x 175 x 4800 Treated & Painted Black	£14.57	£17.48 Per Length

(Quantity Discount Available on Featheredge Board)

Concrete SLT183I SLT213I SLT244I SLT274I	1830mm Slotted Intermediate Post 2135mm Slotted Intermediate Post 2440mm Slotted Intermediate Post 2745mm Slotted Intermediate Post	ex vat £13.32 £15.52 £15.93 £18.03	£15.98 Each £18.62 Each £19.12 Each
CHK145E	1450mm Chainlink Post Intermediate	£15.72	£18.86 Each
CHK145T	1450mm Chainlink Post End	£23.14	£27.77 Each
CHK145S	1525mm Chainlink Post Strut	£16.34	£19.61 Each
REC251I	2515mm Recessed Intermediate Post	£24.54	£29.45 Each
50 x 150mm	1830mm Recessed Conc Gravel Board	£9.81	£11.77 Each
50 x 305mm	1830mm Recessed Conc Gravel Board	£17.31	£20.77 Each
50 x 150mm	3000mm Concrete Gravel Board	£18.47	£22.16 Each
75 x 75mm	1000mm Concrete Repair Spur	£6.43	£7.72 Each
100 x 100mm	1200mm Concrete Repair Spur	£10.39	£12.47 Each
450 x 100 x 100mm	Concrete Decking Support Post	£7.13	£8.56 Each
600 x 100 x 100mm	Concrete Decking Support Post	£9.07	£10.88 Each
<u>Chainlink Fencing</u> 25Mtr	900mm High PVC Green Chainlink fencing 50mm	£81.09	£97.31 Each
Metal Post Supports SABFPS50 50mm SABFPS75 75mm SABFPS100 100mm SABFPB100 100mm SABCS75 75mm SABCS75 75mm SABCS100 100mm SABCS100 100mm SABCS75 75mm SABCS100 100mm SABRS75 75mm SABFPEXT SABPC SABFPDI	Post Support Spike Post Support Spike Post Support Spike Bolt Down Bolt Down Concrete-in Concrete-in Repair Spike Universal Post Extender Fence Panel Clips Drive-in Tool Trip (Knee) Rail Brackets Arris Rail Brackets	ex vat £6.56 £7.73 £11.71 £7.49 £7.85 £9.25 £12.05 £7.80 £7.11 £0.47 £6.69 £1.94 £2.28	£7.87 Each £9.28 Each £14.05 Each £8.99 Each £9.42 Each £11.10 Each £14.46 Each £9.36 Each £8.53 Each £0.56 Each £8.03 Each £2.33 Each
<u>Miscellaneous</u>	Bag of Postcrete	<u>ex vat</u>	inc vat
20kg		£5.95	£7.14 Each
Pointed Stake & Poles 1.8Mtr 2.4Mtr	50mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated 50mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated	<u>ex vat</u> £3.05 £4.24	inc vat £3.66 Each £5.09 Each
1.8Mtr	75mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated	£5.63	£6.76 Each
2.4Mtr	75mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated	£7.70	£9.24 Each
2.4Mtr	100mm Pointed Round Stakes Treated	£13.69	£16.43 Each
3.66Mtr	85mm Half Round Rails Treated	£7.73	£9.28 Each
3.66Mtr	100mm Jump pole Treated	£17.97	£21.56 Each

(Other size poles available to order)